
2011-12 Notre Dame Women’s Swimming and Diving Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
Oct. 14 (Fri.) Dennis Stark Relays Notre Dame, Ind. 5 p.m.
Oct. 15 (Sat.) Oakland/TCU Notre Dame, Ind. 10:30 a.m.
Oct. 21 (Fri.) Auburn Notre Dame, Ind. TBA
Oct. 28 (Fri.) at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. 4 p.m.
Nov. 4 (Fri.) at Purdue West Lafayette, Ind. 6 p.m.
Nov. 12 (Sat.) at Louisville Louisville, Ky. 1 p.m.
Dec. 2-4 (Fri.-Sun.) at Ohio State/The Ohio State Invitational Columbus, Ohio ALL DAY
Jan. 4 (Wed.) at Hawaii Honolulu, Hawaii ALL DAY
Jan. 14 (Sat.) at Michigan/vs. Northwestern Ann Arbor, MI 1 p.m.
Jan. 21 (Sat.) Michigan State Notre Dame, Ind. 2 p.m.
Jan. 27-28 (Fri.-Sat.) Shamrock Invitational Notre Dame, Ind. ALL DAY
Feb. 4 (Sat.) at Ball State Muncie, Ind. 1 p.m.
Feb. 10-12 (Fri.-Sun.) at Big East Diving Championships Pittsburgh, Pa. ALL DAY
Feb. 15-18 (Wed.-Sat.) at Big East Swimming Championships Pittsburgh, Pa. ALL DAY
Feb. 25 (Sat.) at Boiler Make-It (NCAA Qualifier) West Lafayette, Ind. 12 p.m.
March 8-10 (Thurs.-Sat.) at NCAA Diving Zone Meet Bloomington, Ind. ALL DAY
March 15-17 (Thurs.-Sat.) at NCAA Swimming and Diving Championships Auburn, Ala. ALL DAY 
 
*All Times Eastern
*Dates/Start Times Subject to Change


